molex

one company » a world of innovation

This document was generated on 04/19/2010

PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION

Part Number: 0885262000
Status: ACtIVG EU RoHS China RoHS
L . . . ELV and RoHS
Description: LC-to-LC, Multimode, 62.5/125um, Duplex, 2.00mm (.079"), Standard Fiber Optic Compliant
Cable Assembly, 6.0m (19.68") REACH SVHC
Not Reviewed
Documents: Halogen-Free
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF) Status
Not Reviewed
General Need more information on product
Product Family Fiber Optic Assemblies environmental compliance?
Series 88526 Email productcompliance @molex.com
Connector to Connector LC-to-LC P ; P : -
) For a multiple part number RoHS Certificate of
Mode Multimode Compliance, click here
Product Name LC P T
Phvsical Please visit the Contact Us section for any
ysica non-product compliance questions.
Cable Length 6.0m (19.68")
Cable Size 2.00mm (.079")
Fiber (Core/Cladding) 62.5/125um
Single Ended No . . .
. Search Parts in this Series
Wire/Cable Type Duplex 88526Series
Material Info
Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing SD-88526-033
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LENGTH
885262009 LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 ZMM 10M 10000(+200/-0)
885262005 LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 ZMM 3M 3000(+200/-0)
885262004 LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 ZMM 2ZM 2000(+200/-0)
885262003 LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 ZMM 1M 1000(+100/-0)
885262002 LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 ZMM 5M 5000(+200/-0)
885262001 LC-LC DUP MM 625/125 ZMM 7M 7000(+200/-0)
885262000 LC-LC DURP MM 62.5/125 ZMM &M 6000(+200/-0)
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